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2005 WISCONSIN ACT 209

AN ACT tocreate 350.10 (1) (gm) of the statuteglating to: aspeed limit for operation of snowmobiles during
the hours of darkness.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in doesnot apply after the first day of the 12th month begin

senate and assembly, do enact as follows: ning after the d&ctive date of this paragraph .... [revisor
SecTion 4. 350.10 (1) (gm) of thetatutes is created ~ insertsdate].

to read: SecTioN 5m. Effective date.
350.10(1) (gm) During the hours of darkness ahte (1) This act takes #&dct on the first day of the 3rd

of speed exceeding 55 miles per hoihis paragraph monthbeginning after publication.

* Section 9911, WisconsIN STaTUTES 2003—-04 : BEctive date of acts. “Every act and every portion of an act enacted by the legislatu
the governotrs partial veto which does not expressly prescribe the time when it tatssbill take ééct on the day after its date of publicati
asdesignated” by the secretary of state [the date of publication may not be more than 10 working days after the date of enactment].



